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Program
Category

States

Tribes

Civil Rights Movement
Initiative & Grants

HBCUs

Survey Grants for Under-
represented Communities

Save America Treasures
(SAT)

Historic Preservation Fund
(HPF)

FY14 Admin
Request

$46.925

$8.985

$3.0

$58.910

Historic Preservation

Save the past. Enrich the future”

FY14 Enacted

$46.925

$8.985

$.500

$56.410

FY15 Admin
Request

$46.925

$8.985

$.500

$56.410

Historic Preservation Fund Appropriations
FY14-FY17 Funding Levels

FY15 Enacted

$46.925

$8.985

$.500

$56.410

(S in millions)

FY16 Admin
Request

$46.925

$9.985

$30.0

$2.5

$.500

$89.910

FY16 Omnibus
Enacted

$46.925

$9.985

$8.0

$.500

$65.410

FY17 Admin
Request

$46.925

$11.985

$25.0

$3.0

$.500

$87.410

FY17 House
levels

$46.925

$11.985

$11.0

$3.0

$.500

$5.0

$78.410

FY17 Senate
Levels
$47.925
$9.985
$10.0
$67.910



