

Historic Preservation Fund Appropriations FY14-FY17 Funding Levels (\$ in millions)

Program Category	FY14 Admin Request	FY14 Enacted	FY15 Admin Request	FY15 Enacted	FY16 Admin Request	FY16 Omnibus Enacted	FY17 Admin Request	FY17 House levels	FY17 Senate Levels
States	\$46.925	\$46.925	\$46.925	\$46.925	\$46.925	\$46.925	\$46.925	\$46.925	\$47.925
Tribes	\$8.985	\$8.985	\$8.985	\$8.985	\$9.985	\$9.985	\$11.985	\$11.985	\$9.985
Civil Rights Movement Initiative & Grants	+	-	-	-	\$30.0	\$8.0	\$25.0	\$11.0	\$10.0
HBCUs	-	-		-	\$2.5	-	\$3.0	\$3.0	
Survey Grants for Under- represented Communities	\$3.0	\$.500	\$.500	\$.500	\$.500	\$.500	\$.500	\$.500	
Save America Treasures (SAT)		-		-	-	-	-	\$5.0	
Historic Preservation Fund (HPF)	\$58.910	\$56.410	\$56.410	\$56.410	\$89.910	\$65.410	\$87.410	\$78.410	\$67.910